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Ergebnis bis incl. 30.06.2025

Clubwertung
Spielerin

Emma Lauter
Rainer Poppinger
Peter Radda

Margit Jungbauer
Manfred Veith
Ingrid Poppinger
Gerhard Datler
Franz Zimmermann
Rudolf Bina
Werner Datler
Werner Damberger
Ulrike Fitz

Thomas Fitz
Helgard Brunner
Inge Pollmann
Maria Anibas

Maria Steininger
Sieglinde Romeder
Harald Slawik
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Karl Heinz Hanreich
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Hedwig Worresch
Anne Preier

Horst Preier

Ulrike Slawik

Ingrid RedI

Bettina Bohm
Gabriele Simon
Valerie Sommer
Helga Helmreich
Gertrude Hocker
Klaus Robl
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Monika Robl
Gerhard Wustinger
Gertrude Hillinger
Karl Brudl

Trude Schandl
Helga Usnik
Eveline Brezina
Andrea Demmer
Petra Traxler

Inge Zezula

Maria Doppler
Maria Angela Sauer
Elisabeth Koppensteiner
Benedikte Platzer
Hermann Platzer

CP p. gew.
675 47
666 54
662 36
657 48
602 45
509 34
501 51
486 47
434 25
426 22
392 46
381 26
377 25
356 17
339 44
331 33
323 38
290 17
277 29
274 33
272 30
261 15
261 39
258 23
258 23
258 28
257 25
250 25
229 24
229 15
192 28
192 28
182 21
174 12
174 12
174 19
169 11
103 16

84 10

82 8

78 6

73 10

72 4

63 3

61 17

50 6

47 5

35 4

32 5

32 5

26
26
26
26
24
22
25
25
20
21
26
15
15
14
24
24
26
15
21
17
22
15
26
15
15
20
14
14
14
15
16
16
13
12
12
14
11
16
10
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Turniere

Samstagturniere

. Spielerin

Margit Jungbauer
Emma Lauter

Peter Radda

Ingrid Poppinger
Rainer Poppinger
Helgard Brunner
Ulrike Fitz

Thomas Fitz
Manfred Veith
Gerhard Wustinger
Werner Datler
Anne Preier

Horst Preier
Sieglinde Romeder
Bettina Bohm
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Andrea Demmer
Werner Damberger
Gabriele Simon
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Franz Zimmermann
Helga Helmreich
Gertrude Hocker
Gerhard Datler
Ingrid Redl

Maria Steininger
Ulrike Slawik
Harald Slawik

Karl Brudl

Inge Pollmann
Petra Traxler
Eveline Brezina
Maria Angela Sauer
Valerie Sommer
Helga Usnik
Gertrude Hillinger
Hedwig Worresch
Klaus Robl

Maria Anibas
Monika Robl
Elisabeth Koppensteiner
Monika Peternell
Karl Heinz Hanreich
Inge Zezula
Marianne Karl
Michaela Rieger

CP gesp.
140
129
129
121
121
109
102
102
102

96
92
88
88
78
75
75
72
67
63
58
55
55
55
55
55
53
52
50
48
48
45
44
41
39
38
37
33
31
31
27
27
27
26
26
20
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51
52
53
54
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Siegfried Reiter

Monika Peternell
Michaela Rieger
Marianne Karl

Gmiind
Spielerin
Rainer Poppinger
Ingrid Poppinger
Manfred Veith
Margit Jungbauer
Emma Lauter
Franz Zimmermann
Gerhard Datler
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Ingrid Red|
Peter Radda
Helgard Brunner
Inge Pollmann
Werner Damberger
Bettina Bohm
Sieglinde Romeder
Werner Datler
Anne Preier
Horst Preier
Rudolf Bina
Gabriele Simon
Gertrude Hocker
Helga Helmreich
Karl Heinz Hanreich
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Maria Anibas
Maria Steininger
Gerhard Wustinger
Hedwig Worresch
Harald Slawik
Helga Usnik
Eveline Brezina
Ulrike Slawik
Karl Brudl
Valerie Sommer
Inge Zezula
Petra Traxler
Gertrude Hillinger
Thomas Fitz
Ulrike Fitz
Elisabeth Koppensteiner
Trude Schandl
Siegfried Reiter
Michaela Rieger
Marianne Karl

27
26

CP
576
534
452
431
398
371
360
348
323
296
286
285
281
246
236
228
222
222
216
210
178
178
175
173
167

91

73

70

55

45

34

33

30

28

25

22

21

19
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Waidhofen
Spielerin
Rainer Poppinger
Emma Lauter
Ulrike Fitz
Gerhard Datler
Margit Jungbauer
Thomas Fitz
Peter Radda
Manfred Veith
Franz Zimmermann
Rudolf Bina
Maria Steininger
Ulrike Slawik
Harald Slawik
Klaus Robl
Hedwig Worresch
Monika Robl
Valerie Sommer
Maria Anibas
Werner Damberger
Inge Pollmann
Anneliese Steurer
Klaus Steurer
Werner Datler
Karl Heinz Hanreich
Ingrid Poppinger
Trude Schandl
Gertrude Hillinger
Maria Doppler
Benedikte Platzer
Hermann Platzer
Inge Zezula
Siegfried Reiter
Wlodzimierz Siudek
Gabriele Simon
Susanne Kruckenhauser
Karl Brudl
Maria Angela Sauer

CP gesp
517 24
516 23
443 21
419 24
418 23
410 20
383 17
351 20
315 19
257 11
211 18
208 18
204 18
203 18
181 22
175 15
164 8
159 16
146 15
139 16
119 9
119 9
109 7
109 10

99 6

75 7

51 7

50 6

32 5

32 5

31 13

21 3

13 1

11 1

11 2

9 1
9 1



